
 IMAGE FORMAT 1/3" 

 FOCAL LENGTH 2.9mm

141°(D)

110°(H)

69°(V)

160°(D)

130°(H)

66°(V)

 RESOLUTION 4 Megapixel

 DISTORTION <45%

 APERTURE F2.0

 MOUNT M12X0.5

 IRIS Fixed

 FOCUS Manual

 ZOOM Fixed

 B.F.L. 5.21mm

 M.O.D. 0.2m

 LENS COMPOMEMT 5G+IR cut

SCALE DRAWN MODEL REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME

DATE CHECK ①

UNIT mm APPROVE ②

③

SPECIFICATION

CCL13029MPFR

 F.O.V.

 F.O.V.(@OV2710, 1/2.7")


